Table 1

Gross value of construction works performed

by main contractors in Q1 2014 #

(HK$Mn)

Value in
nominal terms

Value at constant
(2000) market prices

Overall total
Compared with Q1 2013
Seasonally adjusted overall total
[Compared with Q4 2013]

Construction works at private sector sites
Compared with Q1 2013

Construction works at public sector sites
Compared with Q1 2013

Construction works at locations other than sites
Compared with Q1 2013

49,178
+12.7%
49,198
[+4.8%]

12,777
+9.4%

18,362
+9.1%

18,039
+19.1%

34,614
+5.2%
34,614
[+2.9%)]

8,825
+1.0%

13,788
+3.5%

12,001
+10.6%

# Provisional figures.



Table 2

Gross value of construction works performed

by main contractors in 2013 *

(HK$Mn)

Value in
nominal terms

Value at constant
(2000) market prices

Overall total 176,575 129,868

Compared with 2012 +9.4% +2.7%
Construction works at private sector sites 49,480 36,161

Compared with 2012 +0.2% -6.8%
Construction works at public sector sites 62,287 48,432

Compared with 2012 +14.0% +11.1%
Construction works at locations other than sites 64,809 45,275

Compared with 2012 +12.9% +2.8%
* Revised figures.

Table 3
Gross value of construction works performed
by main contractors in Q4 2013 *
(HK$Mn)

Value in
nominal terms

Value at constant
(2000) market prices

Overall total
Compared with Q4 2012
Seasonally adjusted overall total
[Compared with Q3 2013]

Construction works at private sector sites
Compared with Q4 2012

Construction works at public sector sites
Compared with Q4 2012

Construction works at locations other than sites
Compared with Q4 2012

48,473
+2.7%
46,948

[+10.0%]

13,781
+2.8%

16,976
-2.1%

17,716
+7.5%

34,796
-2.9%
33,645
[+7.6%]

9,817
-3.9%

13,073
-6.3%

11,905
+1.9%

* Revised figures.



