Table 1
Gross value of construction works performed by main contractors in Q1 2014 #

		(HK\$Mn)
	Value in	Value at constant
	nominal terms	(2000) market prices
Overall total	49,178	34,614
Compared with Q1 2013	+12.7%	+5.2%
Seasonally adjusted overall total	49,198	34,614
[Compared with Q4 2013]	[+4.8%]	[+2.9%]
Construction works at private sector sites	12,777	8,825
Compared with Q1 2013	+9.4%	+1.0%
Construction works at public sector sites	18,362	13,788
Compared with Q1 2013	+9.1%	+3.5%
Construction works at locations other than sites	18,039	12,001
Compared with Q1 2013	+19.1%	+10.6%

[#] Provisional figures.

Table 2
Gross value of construction works performed by main contractors in 2013 *

		(HK\$Mn)
	Value in	Value at constant
	nominal terms	(2000) market prices
Overall total	176,575	129,868
Compared with 2012	+9.4%	+2.7%
Construction works at private sector sites	49,480	36,161
Compared with 2012	+0.2%	-6.8%
Construction works at public sector sites	62,287	48,432
Compared with 2012	+14.0%	+11.1%
Construction works at locations other than sites	64,809	45,275
Compared with 2012	+12.9%	+2.8%

^{*} Revised figures.

Table 3
Gross value of construction works performed by main contractors in Q4 2013 *

		(HK\$Mn)
	Value in	Value at constant
	nominal terms	(2000) market prices
Overall total	48,473	34,796
Compared with Q4 2012	+2.7%	-2.9%
Seasonally adjusted overall total	46,948	33,645
[Compared with Q3 2013]	[+10.0%]	[+7.6%]
Construction works at private sector sites	13,781	9,817
Compared with Q4 2012	+2.8%	-3.9%
Construction works at public sector sites	16,976	13,073
Compared with Q4 2012	-2.1%	-6.3%
Construction works at locations other than sites	17,716	11,905
Compared with Q4 2012	+7.5%	+1.9%

^{*} Revised figures.